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This light object emphasizes the strength of a simple line of light and 
how easily it can bring comfort and organize a space.

Light Object 018

Pendant light object



Light Object
technical details

018

20 cm

5 cm

81 cm

68 cm

Materials: brass pipe, acrylic tube, LED lights
Light: flexible LED strip light, 16W, 24V - UL listed

Color temprature: 2700K warm white

Dimensions: 81 cm x 68 cm (height to order)
Light tube diameter: 35 mm
Brass pipe diameter: 10 mm
Canopy diameter: 20 cm

Voltage: 110-240
CE Approved

Assembled by hand in Berlin studio from costume components.
Available finishes: polished brass, natural brass, black, white
Customization available. 
Made to order.
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